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Collage Laura Lasworth 3441 lasworth@spu.edu Christa Pierce 503.927.2692 christajpierce@gmail.com

Curatorial Club Katie Kresser 3443 kressk@spu.edu Landry Desmond 503.378.5197 desmondl@spu.edu

Falcon Pride Club Jessie Christensen 2855 chrisj1@spu.edu Michaela Farner 503.545.8783 mrlaela@spu.edu

SPU MMA Cher Edwards 2286 edwards@spu.edu Joshua Heald 206.450.0964 healdj@spu.edu

Dance Team Jessica Carter 2044 jacarter@spu.edu Kim Patrick 661.670.4605 patrickk@spu.edu

Military and Veteran Support Margaret Brown 2940 mbrown@spu.edu Angela Pitts and Sarah Martin 206.852.2214 pittsa@spu.edu; martins3@spu.edu

PCC Paul Kim 2987 paulkim@spu.edu Joseph Nguyen 503.442.2398 nguyen.adi@gmail.com

Ekene (African Dance Club) Ashley Reese 5382 reesea@spu.edu Briana Clarke 310.433.1459 clarkeb@spu.edu

American Chemical Society Karisa Pierce 2102 piercek@spu.edu Mandy Dahlberg 719.439.2468 dahlba@spu.edu

AIGA Karen Gutowsky-Zimmermen 5054 kgz@spu.edu Ryan Owens 206.375.2720 owensr@spu.edu

AUSBE Elizabeth Gordon 2985 eg@spu.edu Gage Theard 208.651.4320 theardg@spu.edu

Beta Alpha Psi Ross Stewart 2900 rstewart@spu.edu Katie Ewton 425.248.8154 ewtonk@spu.edu

Biology Club Eric Long 5059 longe@spu.edu Amber Givens 425.749.6944 givensa@spu.edu

Engineers Without Borders John Lindberg 2866 lindberg@spu.edu Dillon Gere 425.301.7770 gered@spu.edu

Fashion Group Raedene Copeland 2295 rcopeland@spu.edu Naomi Weima 612.821.3648 njweima@spu.edu

French Club Michelle Beauclair 2092 beaucm@spu.edu Kindra Fish 503.740.8590 fishk@spu.edu 

Future Educators' Club Kristine Gritter 2323 grittk@spu.edu Clarissa Lovegren 206.261.0611 clovegren0522@gmail.com

History Club (Hindsight) Rod Stiling 2680 rstiling@spu.edu Jeanie Neumann 206.552.5779 neumaj@spu.edu

IEEE Club Don Peter 3649 donp@spu.edu Peter Clyde and Roman Kukhotskiy 206.535.5889 clydep@spu.edu; kukhotskiyr@spu.edu

Inklings Christine Chaney 2409 cchaney@spu.edu Charis Tobias 724.989.9218 tobiac@spu.edu

Interior Design Student Group Sandra Hartje 2204 shartje@spu.edu Courtney Michaels 503.953.3269 michaels@spu.edu

Ivy Honorary Niki Amarantides 2492 niki@spu.edu Kristian Myhre 206.779.7175 myhrek@spu.edu

Law Society Caleb Henry 2162 henryc@spu.edu Alley Jordan 509.378.2560 jordaa4@spu.edu

Math Club Wai Lau 2200 lauw@spu.edu Ellen Kim 206.437.7553 kime4@spu.edu

MAPS Susan Lane 2598 solane@spu.edu Dominique Garcia 619.993.7230 dgarcia@spu.edu

Meditrack Tutoring Kevin Bartlett 2101 kbartle@spu.edu Skyler Simpson 253.508.2822 simpss@spu.edu

Music Therapy Club Carlene Brown 2920 browncj@spu.edu Erica Lee 206.359.0885 leee@spu.edu

NAMI Kathy Stetz 2682 kstetz@spu.edu Kaelin Miller Graaf 425.359.9993 kaelinmg@spu.edu

NAPS Bomin Shim 2731 shimb@spu.edu Samantha Thompson 406.871.9321 thompsons2@spu.edu

Nutrition Club Gaile Moe 2238 gmoe@spu.edu Megan Reardon 360.319.4334 reardonm@spu.edu

Pre-Health Club Tim Nelson 3640 tnelson@spu.edu Jane Shipek and Leena Adamian 425.444.6171 shipekj@spu.edu; adamianl@spu.edu

Scientific Discussions Club Cynthia Bishop 3643 cbishop1@spu.edu Michael Gencarella 208.651.9711 michaelg@spu.edu

Society of Physics Students Lane Seeley 2011 seelel@spu.edu Paul Schale 661.889.2068 schalp@spu.edu

Sophia Jennifer McKinney 2595 mckinj@spu.edu Sarah Ballard 541.571.7328 ballas@spu.edu

SPACE Eric Long 2955 longe@spu.edu David Eschliman and Jenna Herrman 253.355.1402 eschlimand@spu.edu; herrmanj@spu.edu

ACT:S Patrick McDonald 2338 mcdonp@spu.edu Marian Abdullahi 206.861.3021 abdullahim@spu.edu

Centurions Ryan LaBrie 2213 ryanl@spu.edu Zachary Munger 971.227.6367 mungez@spu.edu

Colleges Against Cancer Cynthia Bishop 3643 cbishop1@spu.edu Carlie Sole 408.717.0517 solec@spu.edu

Falconettes Kellie Lewis 2392 klewis@spu.edu Bethany Schroeder 971.226.5587 schrob@spu.edu

IJM Kimberly Segall 2040 segalk@spu.edu Fatma Mohamed 206.234.7490 mohamedf@spu.edu 

SPU Students for Life Reed Davis 2395 rdavis@spu.edu Rachel Georgeson 253.508.9362 georgesonr@spu.edu

1st Year Clubs

Academic Clubs

Service Clubs
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Asian American Association Susan Lane 2598 solane@spu.edu Aurelia Mandani 720.325.0038 mandania@spu.edu

Black Student Union Carlene Brown 2920 browncj@spu.edu Arlicia Etienne & Quinten Branch 253.677.6506 etiena@spu.edu; branchq@spu.edu

International Student Club Susan Lane 2598 solane@spu.edu Susan Zhang 206.673.1452 zhangy@spu.edu

Mosaic Ashley Reese 5382 reesea@spu.edu Virma Dizon 253.777.8710 dizonv@spu.edu

MuKappa Josh Meier 2262 jpmeier@spu.edu Elisheva Zoolkoski 360.348.0081 zoolkoskie@spu.edu

Ohana O Hawaii Susan Lane 2598 solane@spu.edu Lauren Buenaventura 808.258.7889 buenaventurl@spu.edu

SALSA Ashley Reese 5382 reesea@spu.edu Claudia Mosquera 253.341.6996 mosquc@spu.edu

After Choir Flava Susan Lane 2598 solane@spu.edu Tatiana Bruce 503.944.9337 brucet@spu.edu

Link Luke Reinsma 2093 lreinsma@spu.edu Ellie Janzen 509.953.1106 janzene@spu.edu

Nordic Club Sara Koenig 2299 skoenig@spu.edu Christina Varieur 253.380.1151 varieurc@spu.edu

College Republicans Reed Davis 2395 rdavis@spu.edu Allyson Meadows 907.887.3142 allyson.c.meadows@gmail.com

Israel-Palestine Club Doug Thorpe 2311 dthorpe@spu.edu Jessy Hampton 971.226.5365 hamptj@spu.edu

Young Democrats Jack Levison 2359 jlevison@spu.edu Hope Estes 360.991.3663 estesh@spu.edu

Young Life College Jennifer LaBrie 2884 jlabrie@spu.edu Jenica Baldwin 208.819.1622 jenpatbald@spu.edu

Religious Clubs 
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